Catalog 4150-55D Fluoropolymer Tubing - PVDF
Specifications
Materials:
PVDF products in this section are manufactured using resins complying with
ASTM D 3222 Specification.
Flammability:
Listed 94-VO rated by the Underwriters’ Laboratories, Inc. in its burning test
classification for polymeric materials and passes the UL 83 vertical flame test.

gripper collet, designate H and
the color. Example HBLU
How to Order**:
F 4 2 HMC
Part Number Example: F4MC2
Body Style
MC - Male Connector
EU - Elbow Union
TU - Tee Union
MES - Male Elbow Swivel
MRS - Male Run Swivel
MTS - Male Tee Swivel
UC - Union Connector
FA - Faucet Adapter
ST - Straight Thread
FC - Female Connector
FF - Female Flare
ME - Male Elbow
BU - Bulkhead Union
TEU - Tube Elbow Union
TCB - Tube-to-Tube Connector
TEB - Tube Elbow Barb Connector
TMC - Tube Stem Adapter
TPL - Plug
CAP - Tube Cap
Tube O.D.
4 - 1/4”
5 - 5/16”
6 - 3/8”
8 - 1/2”
End Termination Size
2 - 1/8”
4 - 1/4”
6 - 3/8”
8 - 1/2”
9 - 9/16-18
BLK - Black
BLU - Blue
GRN - Green
RED - Red
YEL - Yellow
Body Material
F - Kynar® (PVDF)
A - Acetal
PP - Polypropylene
**Not all combinations are standard. Please
contact QCD for availability, price and delivery.
Product Features:
•	 NSF 51 Listed
•	 Lead free all plastic design
•	 Maximum working pressure
	 300 psi
•	 Temperature rated up
	 to 275˚F
•	 Ultem plastic gripper collet
	 is standard
•	 Fluorocarbon O-ring standard
•	 Kynar®(PVDF) metal gripper collet
	 is available as an option
Material Kynar Acetal Polypropylene
Body Size 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8” 1/2” 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8” 1/2” 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 1/2”
Pressure Range 300 psi
(20 bar )
250 psi
(17 bar)
300 psi
(20 bar)
250 psi
(17 bar)
150 psi
(10 bar)
Temperature
Range

Check Valves
How to Order**:
Part Number Example: S2–AVC–04–FP
Spectrum Series
Thermoplastic Quick Couplings
Parker’s Spectrum™ Series are the most
advanced engineered, thermoplastic couplings
available. Combining compact size with
high flow capability and light weight design,
Spectrum Series can be used in a broad
range of coupling applications. An excellent
alternative to stainless steel couplings,
they can be used in markets as diverse as
chemical processing, automation equipment,
semi-conductor and food processing.
S 2 04VCA ––– FP
FP - Female pipe
MP - Male pipe
HB - Standard hose barb
BHB - Bulkhead hose barb
Port Size 16 in 1/16”
V - Valved
S - Straight thru
C - Coupler
N - Nipple
P - Panel mount coupler
A - Acetal
P - PVDF
K - PVDF/PEEK™
Spectrum Series
Thermoplastic Couplings
Body Size
2 - 1/8 inch
6 - 3/8 inch
Product Features:
• 	 Excellent Chemical Compatibility
• 	High Flow Capacity
• 	 Easy Push-To-Connect Operation
• 	Available Valved and Unvalved
•	 Flexible Modular Design
•	 Four Point 360° Locking Mechanism
•	 Temperatures Up To 250° F
•	 Panel Mounting Option
*PVDF material option is subject to quote from the division
Acetal/SS
(Black with black sleeve)
PVDF/SS*
(Translucent with white sleeve)
PVDF/PEEK*
(Translucent)
Body Size 1/8” 3/8” 1/8” 3/8” 3/8”
Pressure Range 0 -145 psi
(0 -10 bar)
0 - 145 psi
(0 -10 bar)
0 - 115 psi
(0 -8 bar)
0 -115 psi
(0 -8 bar)
15 -115 psi
(1 -8 bar)
Temperature Range 0 ° F to 180 ° F
(-20 ° C to +80 ° C)
0 ° F to 180 ° F
(-20 ° C to +80 ° C)
0 ° F to 250 ° F
(-20 ° C to +120 ° C)
0 ° F to 250 ° F
(-20 ° C to +120 ° C)
0 ° F to 250 ° F
(-20 ° C to +120 ° C)
Rated Flow 1.5 gpm